
Vehicle Information:
2007 TOYOTA PRIUS
VIN: JTDKB20U277083658
HATCHBACK 4 DR
1.5L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Standard Equipment | Safety Options

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/19 at 8:03:57 AM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2007 2009

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 1 mo. 9 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York Maryland

Estimated miles driven per year 7,649/yr 12,820/yr

Last reported odometer reading 18,619 137,609

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage No Issues No Issues

137,609

Accident reported

2  Previous owners

19  Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Maryland

Last reported odometer
reading
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Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accident reported on 04/20/2007.

Accident
Reported

No New Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an authorized Toyota dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

 Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2007
Type: Personal
Where: New York
Est. miles/year: 7,649/yr
Est. length owned: 4/1/07 -

5/25/09
(2 yrs. 1 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

12/03/2006 NICB Vehicle manufactured
and shipped to original dealer

03/28/2007 10 Plaza Auto Mall
Brooklyn, NY
718-253-8400
plazaautomall.com

Vehicle sold

04/01/2007 New York
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed
Dealer had vehicle inspected to
prepare it for sale
Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

04/01/2007 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Binghamton, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection

04/20/2007 New York
Damage Report

Accident reported

05/30/2007 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported

02/14/2008 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
New York, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as
personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Registration updated when owner moved
the vehicle to a new location

04/30/2008 7,572 New York
Inspection Station

Emissions inspection performed
Passed safety inspection

View what was inspected

07/18/2008 9,090 Bay Ridge Toyota
Brooklyn, NY
718-439-7888
bayridgetoyota.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/07/2009 16,000 65th Streeet BP
Brooklyn, NY
718-759-1246

Vehicle serviced

05/25/2009 16,452 Auto Auction Listed as a dealer vehicle



Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/15/2009 16,463 Auto Auction
Pennsylvania

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

06/30/2009 17,035 Bill Kidd's Toyota -
Volvo
Cockeysville, MD
410-666-8900
billkidds.com

Body electrical system checked

08/31/2009 18,619 Auto Auction
Pennsylvania

Listed as a dealer vehicle
Vehicle sold at auction

Owner 2
Purchased: 2009
Type: Personal
Where: Maryland
Est. miles/year: 12,820/yr
Est. length owned: 9/29/09 -

present
(9 yrs. 4 mo.)

Low mileage!
This owner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

09/29/2009 18,816 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellicott City, MD
Title #40868148

Registration issued or renewed
Title or registration issued
New owner reported

10/13/2009 19,201 Brown's Toyota and
Scion of Glen Burnie
Glen Burnie, MD
mileone.com

Electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Computer reprogrammed

03/11/2010 22,888 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Headlight bulb(s) replaced

04/22/2010 25,112 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/29/2010 33,714 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed

08/07/2011 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellicott City, MD
Title #40868148

Registration issued or renewed

06/15/2012 52,973 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

07/25/2013 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellicott City, MD
Title #40868148

Registration issued or renewed

10/01/2013 Maryland
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD

Passed emissions inspection

01/10/2014 70,738 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Drive belt(s) replaced
Tires rotated

06/11/2014 76,598 MileOne Automotive
Group
mileone.com

Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tires rotated
Four wheel alignment performed
Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
Electrical system checked

02/04/2015 84,682 Russel Toyota Scion Recommended maintenance performed



ex.htm Driveshaft checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Body lubricated
Floor mat(s) checked
Induction system serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Fuel injection system flushed/serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed

02/21/2015 85,196 Russel Toyota Scion
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
russeltoyota.com/ind
ex.htm

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Floor mat(s) checked

06/04/2015 88,648 Eakle's Auto Care
Ellicott City, MD
410-465-2044
eaklesautocare.com

Vehicle serviced

09/17/2015 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellicott City, MD
Title #40868148

Registration issued or renewed

10/08/2015 92,830 Russel Toyota Scion
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
russeltoyota.com/ind
ex.htm

Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance performed
Fluids checked
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Spark plug(s) replaced
License plate light bulb(s) replaced
Floor mat(s) checked
Tires rotated
Light bulb(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed

10/08/2015 Maryland
Inspection Station
Baltimore, MD

Passed emissions inspection

03/29/2017 112,479 Heritage Toyota
Catonsville
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
heritagetoyotacatons
ville.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
Drivability/performance checked
Floor mat(s) checked
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
Front brake pads replaced
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brake pads replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

08/16/2017 Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Ellicott City, MD
Title #40868148

Registration issued or renewed

08/24/2017 Maryland
Inspection Station
Columbia, MD

Passed emissions inspection

09/01/2017 119,710 Eakle's Auto Care
Ellicott City, MD
410-465-2044
eaklesautocare.com

Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Headlight bulb(s) replaced

12/13/2017 124,293 Heritage Toyota
Catonsville
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
heritagetoyotacatons
ville.com

Maintenance inspection completed
Wiper(s) replaced
Sway bar link(s) replaced
PCV valve replaced
Four wheel alignment performed
Tire(s) balanced
Four tires mounted
Tire(s) mounted



View Full Glossary

Four tires balanced

10/02/2018 135,086 Heritage Toyota
Catonsville
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
heritagetoyotacatons
ville.com

Light bulb(s) replaced

01/02/2019 137,609 Heritage Toyota
Catonsville
Catonsville, MD
844-230-2031
heritagetoyotacatons
ville.com

Engine/powertrain computer/module checked

 Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details are added to the
CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these were considered minor or moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/5/19 at
8:03:57 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

New York Damage Reports:
Do not include an assessment of damage severity
Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $1000

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time
of the inspection.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico.
Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey,
Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used
as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Toyota Motor Sales, USA, Inc. provides CARFAX with recall and service campaign information for vehicles originally marketed or sold
in the United States of America, its territories, and Mexico. Only open safety or emissions recalls and service campaigns where the
remedy has not been completed, will be listed. While Toyota provides data updates to CARFAX on a regular basis, this report may not
include very recent activity. For the most current information on recall and campaign activity for any Toyota vehicle, you must go to
http://toyota.com/recall.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CarfaxReports  CARFAX on Google+

http://toyota.com/recall


RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX
FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF
MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE. CARFAX®
© 2019 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.
2/5/19 8:03:57 AM (CST)

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2007 TOYOTA PRIUS
vehicle (VIN: JTDKB20U277083658), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
2/5/19 at 9:03 AM (EST).


